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1905.
NEW ZEALAND.

LAND-TAX
COLLECTED IN EACH PROVINCIAL DISTRICT DURING FIVE YEARS ENDED THE 31st MARCH

1905.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 4th July, 1905.
Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing the amount of land-tax collected in each

provinoial district during the five years ended the 31et March, 1905."—(Mr.Alison.)

Return of Ordinary Land-tax collectible in each Provincial District.

Note.—ln addition to the above, graduated tax has been collected, but the Department isunable to definitely allocate the amount to each Provincial District : 1902-3, £79 000 ■ 1903-4£102,200 ; and 1904-5, £98,000. '
The particulars asked for are only available at present for the above three years.

P. Heyes,
Commissioner of Taxes.Land and Income Tax Department, Wellington, 2nd October, 1905.

approximate Cost ofPayer.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,428 copies), £1.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9os
Price, 3d.]

1902-3. 1903-4. 1904-5.

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago ...

...
£

35,790
14,670
18,632
45,902
6,800
4,958
2,370

49,788
38,090

£
39,736
14,025
17,820
53,818
6,833
5,050
2,300

54,948
38,270

£
44,720
14,685
19,785
61,335
7,230
5,975
2,554

58,570
40,146

£217,000 £232,800 £255,000
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