1905. NEW ZEALAND.

LAND-TAX

COLLECTED IN EACH PROVINCIAL DISTRICT DURING FIVE YEARS ENDED THE 31st MARCH, 1905.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 4th July, 1905. Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing the amount of land-tax collected in each provincial district during the five years ended the 31st March, 1905."—(Mr. ALISON.)

RETURN of ORDINARY LAND-TAX collectible in each Provincial District.

						1902–3.	1903–4.	1904–5.
A 11 1						£	l £	£
Auckland		• •		• • •		35,790	39,736	44,720
Taranaki						14,670	14,025	14,685
Hawke's Bay						18,632	17,820	19,785
Wellington	•••					45,902	53,818	61,335
Nelson				• • •		6,800	6,833	7,230
Marlborough					j	4,958	5,050	5,975
Westland						2,370	2,300	2,554
Canterbury						49,788	54,948	58,570
Otago		•••	•••	• • •		38,090	38,270	40,146
					-	£217,000	£232,800	£255,000

Note.—In addition to the above, graduated tax has been collected, but the Department is unable to definitely allocate the amount to each Provincial District: 1902–3, £79,000; 1903–4, £102,200; and 1904–5, £98,000. 2,200; and 1904-5, £98,000.

The particulars asked for are only available at present for the above three years.

P. Heyes,

Commissioner of Taxes.

Land and Income Tax Department, Wellington, 2nd October, 1905.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,425 copies), £1.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.-1905.

Price, 3d.]

tara iwan

المجاهدة على والمراجع والأخراء والأنباء أناب والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع